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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  23rd SEPTEMBER 2011

AUTUMN MATCH

 105  6.625fish lbs ozsWinner ENGLAND

 168  76  8.375fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 137  62 fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  79  34 13.125fish lbs ozs4th Place

 277 fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

177 ozslbsfishWeigh-in totals

fishWALESBEST BASKET   39  18 10.375lbs ozsDavid Hoppe

ENGLANDHEAVIEST TROUT    4 14.125lbs ozsIain Barr
IRELAND    4 14.125lbs ozsSeamus O'Loughlin

fishEnglish best basket Iain Barr   37  16  6.250lbs ozs

fishIrish best basket Derek O'Brien   11   4  6.375lbs ozs

fishScottish best basket Kevin McCabe   21   9  8.750lbs ozs

fishWelsh best basket David Hoppe   39  18 10.375lbs ozs

fishOFFICIALS' TROPHY George Barron   11   4 10.625lbs ozs

fishBest Boatman - no 29 Graham Watson   55  26  6.500lbs ozs

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 4 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  23rd SEPTEMBER 2011

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Iain Barr 4 13 6.250 14.1254 *16 37 6.25012

Nikki Long 4 9 5.125 13 27 5.1259

Ed Foster   (c) 4 9 12.875 12 25 12.8758

Mike Cocks 4 11 4.375 9 21 4.3755

Carl Nixon 4 8 8.875 8 16 8.8754

Tom Davis 4 8 3.875 8 16 3.8754

Paul Shaw 4 8 14.875 7 14 14.8753

Paul Angell 4 9 10.125 6 13 10.1252

David Currie 4 9 6.500 6 13 6.5002

Nick Dunn 4 8 15.250 5 10 15.2501

Baz Reece 4 8 9.250 5 10 9.2501

Fred Bainbridge 4 9 1.375 4 9 1.375

Paddy Mounter 4 7 7.750 4 7 7.750

Pete Kempton 2 4 12.125 2 4 12.125

54 127  6.625 51 105 229  6.6250

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 4 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  23rd SEPTEMBER 2011

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Derek O'Brien 4 11 6.375 4 11 6.375

Seamus O'Loughlin 3 10 11.625 14.1254 *3 10 11.625

Michael Monaghan 4 8 11.000 5 10 11.0001

Andrew Boyd 3 7 0.625 3 7 0.625

Fechin McMorrow Jnr. 3 6 10.000 3 6 10.000

Andrew Duncan 4 6 8.375 4 6 8.375

Laurence Gibb   (c) 2 5 3.500 2 5 3.500

John O'Neill 2 5 0.875 2 5 0.875

Mark Duncan 2 4 15.500 2 4 15.500

Kieran Casey 2 4 1.000 2 4 1.000

Frank Kelly 2 3 7.625 2 3 7.625

Liam Buckley 1 2 9.375 1 2 9.375

James Maguire 1 1 7.250 1 1 7.250

Greg Long 0 0

33  77 13.125 1 34  79 13.1250

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 4 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  23rd SEPTEMBER 2011

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Kevin McCabe 4 11 8.750 9 21 8.7505

Steven Welsh 4 8 15.625 9 18 15.6255

Ewan Clark 4 7 15.375 9 17 15.3755

Jock Kettles 4 11 8.375 7 17 8.3753

Steven Graham 4 7 12.125 8 15 12.1254

Ronnie Gilbert   (c) 4 10 4.625 6 14 4.6252

Neill Barrett 4 9 13.875 6 13 13.8752

Andy McKay 4 8 3.000 4 8 3.000

Graeme Connelly 4 8 1.500 4 8 1.500

Gordon Hayward 4 7 13.625 4 7 13.625

Agnes Thomas 3 7 10.750 3 7 10.750

George Martin 2 6 7.375 2 6 7.375

Peter Auchterlonie 3 5 3.625 3 5 3.625

Ian Storrar 2 5 1.750 2 5 1.750

50 116  8.375 26 76 168  8.3750

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 4 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  23rd SEPTEMBER 2011

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

David Hoppe 4 11 10.375 18 39 10.37514

Craig Bowen 4 7 6.375 8 15 6.3754

Mark Davies 4 8 1.000 7 14 1.0003

Michael Roberts 4 10 7.625 5 12 7.6251

Geoff Thompson   (c) 4 10 11.250 4 10 11.250

David Sandry 4 10 8.125 4 10 8.125

John Otter 4 8 6.500 4 8 6.500

Spencer Williams 2 6 1.375 2 6 1.375

Lloyd Hopkins 2 6 0.875 2 6 0.875

Dai Jones 3 4 10.250 3 4 10.250

Phil Wood 2 3 11.000 2 3 11.000

David Jones 1 2 5.625 1 2 5.625

Terry Llewelyn 1 1 13.000 1 1 13.000

Bob Jones 1 1 11.250 1 1 11.250

40  93  8.625 22 62 137  8.6250

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 4 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  23rd SEPTEMBER 2011

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

David Hoppe 1 WALES  4  11 10.375 18  39 10.37514

Iain Barr 2 ENGLAND  4  13  6.250 14.125  4 *16  37  6.25012

Nikki Long 3 ENGLAND  4   9  5.125 13  27  5.1259

Ed Foster 4 ENGLAND  4   9 12.875 12  25 12.8758

Kevin McCabe 5 SCOTLAND  4  11  8.750  9  21  8.7505

Mike Cocks 6 ENGLAND  4  11  4.375  9  21  4.3755

Steven Welsh 7 SCOTLAND  4   8 15.625  9  18 15.6255

Ewan Clark 8 SCOTLAND  4   7 15.375  9  17 15.3755

Jock Kettles 9 SCOTLAND  4  11  8.375  7  17  8.3753

Carl Nixon10 ENGLAND  4   8  8.875  8  16  8.8754

Tom Davis11 ENGLAND  4   8  3.875  8  16  3.8754

Steven Graham12 SCOTLAND  4   7 12.125  8  15 12.1254

Craig Bowen13 WALES  4   7  6.375  8  15  6.3754

Paul Shaw14 ENGLAND  4   8 14.875  7  14 14.8753

Ronnie Gilbert15 SCOTLAND  4  10  4.625  6  14  4.6252

Mark Davies16 WALES  4   8  1.000  7  14  1.0003

Neill Barrett17 SCOTLAND  4   9 13.875  6  13 13.8752

Paul Angell18 ENGLAND  4   9 10.125  6  13 10.1252

David Currie19 ENGLAND  4   9  6.500  6  13  6.5002

Michael Roberts20 WALES  4  10  7.625  5  12  7.6251

Derek O'Brien21 IRELAND  4  11  6.375  4  11  6.375

Nick Dunn22 ENGLAND  4   8 15.250  5  10 15.2501

Seamus O'Loughlin23 IRELAND  3  10 11.625 14.125  4 * 3  10 11.625

Geoff Thompson24 WALES  4  10 11.250  4  10 11.250

Michael Monaghan25 IRELAND  4   8 11.000  5  10 11.0001

Baz Reece26 ENGLAND  4   8  9.250  5  10  9.2501

David Sandry27 WALES  4  10  8.125  4  10  8.125

Fred Bainbridge28 ENGLAND  4   9  1.375  4   9  1.375

John Otter29 WALES  4   8  6.500  4   8  6.500

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 4 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  23rd SEPTEMBER 2011

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Andy McKay30 SCOTLAND  4   8  3.000  4   8  3.000

Graeme Connelly31 SCOTLAND  4   8  1.500  4   8  1.500

Gordon Hayward32 SCOTLAND  4   7 13.625  4   7 13.625

Agnes Thomas33 SCOTLAND  3   7 10.750  3   7 10.750

Paddy Mounter34 ENGLAND  4   7  7.750  4   7  7.750

Andrew Boyd35 IRELAND  3   7  0.625  3   7  0.625

Fechin McMorrow Jnr.36 IRELAND  3   6 10.000  3   6 10.000

Andrew Duncan37 IRELAND  4   6  8.375  4   6  8.375

George Martin38 SCOTLAND  2   6  7.375  2   6  7.375

Spencer Williams39 WALES  2   6  1.375  2   6  1.375

Lloyd Hopkins40 WALES  2   6  0.875  2   6  0.875

Peter Auchterlonie41 SCOTLAND  3   5  3.625  3   5  3.625

Laurence Gibb42 IRELAND  2   5  3.500  2   5  3.500

Ian Storrar43 SCOTLAND  2   5  1.750  2   5  1.750

John O'Neill44 IRELAND  2   5  0.875  2   5  0.875

Mark Duncan45 IRELAND  2   4 15.500  2   4 15.500

Pete Kempton46 ENGLAND  2   4 12.125  2   4 12.125

Dai Jones47 WALES  3   4 10.250  3   4 10.250

Kieran Casey48 IRELAND  2   4  1.000  2   4  1.000

Phil Wood49 WALES  2   3 11.000  2   3 11.000

Frank Kelly50 IRELAND  2   3  7.625  2   3  7.625

Liam Buckley51 IRELAND  1   2  9.375  1   2  9.375

David Jones52 WALES  1   2  5.625  1   2  5.625

Terry Llewelyn53 WALES  1   1 13.000  1   1 13.000

Bob Jones54 WALES  1   1 11.250  1   1 11.250

James Maguire55 IRELAND  1   1  7.250  1   1  7.250

Greg Long56 IRELAND  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 4 fish]


